
DESCRIPTION

SHEET

DRAWN BY

DRAWING NO. REVISION

DATECOMMENTS / NOTES

OF

 18/08/2008

561355-CU
 

 
1 2 

3rd
angle
projection

WWW.MACPANEL.COM

221.46 mm
[8.719 in]

34.93 mm [1.375 in] 465.56 mm [18.329 in]

482.6 mm [19.000 in]
57.15 mm
[2.250 in]

88.9 mm
[3.500 in]

37.7 mm
[1.484 in]

TITAN Hinged Kit, 5 Slot,
5U to 19" Rack

Suitable for M5 or 10-32UNF (Not Supplied) 
socket cap screws for mounting to 19" rack.
 
Supplied with 4 x 6-32 UNC countersunk screws
for mounting 5 slot receiver.
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31.75 mm
[1.250 in]

227.81 mm [8.969 in]

90.0°

TITAN Hinged Kit, 5 Slot,
5U to 19" Rack

Suitable for M5 or 10-32UNF (Not Supplied) 
socket cap screws for mounting to 19" rack.
 
Supplied with 4 x 6-32 UNC countersunk screws
for mounting 5 slot receiver.


